August

October
10
11
31

November
8

11

21

23

24

25

December
23
26-31

January
1-2

3

16

February
10
20
21

March
13

April
12
13
14
17
21

May
16
29

June
12
13
14
15
16
19

Note: Days missed will be made up at the end of the school year until the approved number of days has been reached.

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Friday

Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Bristol Borough School District
2016 - 2017

Teacher In-service
Teacher In-service

Teacher In-service

Labor Day /School Closed
Teacher In-service
School Reopens

Columbus Day/School Closed
Teacher In-service/Act 80 Day
Halloween/Early Dismissal/S-G

Election Day/In-service

Veterans Day/School Closed

Parent Conferences/Early Dismissal/BHS
Parent Conferences/Act 80 Day/S-G
Thanksgiving Holiday/School Closed

Thanksgiving Holiday/School Closed

Early Dismissal/District
Winter Recess/School Closed

Winter Recess/School Closed
School Reopens
MLK Day/School Closed

Parent Conferences/Act 80 Day/S-G
Presidents Day/School Closed
Teacher In-service

Teacher In-service/Act 80 Day

M ake-up Snow Day/February 9, 2017
Spring Break/School Closed

Spring Break/School Closed

Spring Break/School Closed

Parent Conferences/Early Dismissal/S-G

Election Day/In-service Day
Memorial Day/School Closed

Early Dismissal
Graduation
M ake-up Snow Day/3/14/17

Make-up Snow Day-3/15/17-Last Day Students/Early Dismissal

Teacher In-Service
Flex Day

Approved: February 18, 2016 Ammended: March 23, 2017

Teacher

20

20

19

17

20

18

21

17

22

13

189

Pupil

18

20

18

17

20

17

21

17

21

11

180



